
2026 оны ЗУАШТ
UNC, МБХХ (MN26-001)
Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia, From 24-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Compound Women Team
1

8

Зэвт хасар
БАТДУЛАМ Батцэцэг
ОТГОНБАЯР Дагданжав
САРАНТУЯА Энхтөр

-Bye-

5

4

Хөвсгөл аймаг
БЯМБАХИШИГ Мэндхүү
ХУЛАН Хадбаатар
ЭНХЖИН Алдар

Алдар СХ
БАЯРМАА Цэвээнравдан
МӨНГӨНЧИМЭГ Батжаргал
ЭРДЭНЭЧИМЭГ Должинсүрэн

190 

201 

3

6

Бод Шонхор клуб
БАТЧИМЭГ Цагаанхүү
БАЯРЦЭНГЭЛ Мөнхтөр
БУЛГАНТУЯА Цэрэннадмид

Ойрадын зэв
АНУДАРЬ Энхтуяа
АНХЗАЯА Даваадорж
ОДОНТУЯА Баатарсүрэн

197 

152 

7

2
Галт сум

ДЭЛГЭРЦЭЦЭГ Алтанхуяг
ЖАВХЛАНТӨГС Баатар
ЦЭЛМҮҮН Пүрэвдорж

-Bye-

Зэвт хасар
Алдар СХ

214 
198 

Бод Шонхор клуб
Галт сум

178 
194 

Bronze

Алдар СХ
Бод Шонхор клуб

167 
208 

Gold

Зэвт хасар
Галт сум

206 
194 
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